10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Schlageter/
Heitmiller (1)

Rast

Schlageter/Heitm.

Leich/Kruger

Baloghy/Schneeb.

Bernau/Serve (4)

Rast

Bernau/Serve

Veranstaltung:

Clubmeisterschaften 2022

Datum: 24 .5.22

Konkurrenz: Herren Doppel
50/60

Diers/v.Herrmann

Webers/Brutzel

Frister/Spicker

Sturmlinger/Revers

Rast

Linck/Roj (3)

Linck/Roj

Kurten/Joseph

Steinborn/Buonarr.

Sieger

Rast

Holter/Kanzler (2)

Holter/Kanzler

07.11.00
]
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